SERVICE  |  AVAILABILITY  |  QUALITY  |  PERFORMANCE  |  RELIABILITY
HEAT PUMP FlowCyl
The UK’s Largest Manufacturer of
Universal Heat Pump Cylinders
SOLAR PV
UK Cylinders is a UK-based manufacturer of unvented hot water cylinder solutions
for traditional and renewable energy systems, supplying social housing providers,
housebuilders, merchants and installers throughout the UK.

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150L FCHPP2150 FCHPP2150X 150 58 208 1130 545 2.08 1.22 51 ✗ B
180L FCHPP2180 FCHPP2180X 180 63 230 1314 545 2.08 1.47 61 ✗ C
200L FCHPP3200 FCHPP3200X 200 72 267 1444 545 2.97 1.55 65 ✓ C
250L FCHPP3250 FCHPP3250X 250 75 319 1752 545 2.97 1.85 77 ✓ C
300L FCHPP3300 FCHPP3300X 300 80 360 1975 545 2.97 2.13 89 ✓ C
400L FCHPP3400 FCHPP3400X 400 88 477 1640  690 4 2.20 92 ✓ C
500L FCHPP3500 FCHPP3500X 500 94 591 1995  690 4 2.42 101 ✓ C
600L FCHPP3600 FCHPP3600X 600 105 674 2190  690 4 2.68 112 ✓ C
*Please add 150mm to front of cylinder for pipework / pumps and controls to provide overall dimensions.
Immersion heater: 150 to 300 have 1 immersion heater, 400 to 600 have 2 immersion heaters.
9
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPD3120 120 27 145 945 545 1.61 1.06 42 ✗ B
150L FCHPD3150 150 31 181 1130 545 2.08 1.22 51 ✗ B
180L FCHPD3180 180 35 202 1314 545 2.08 1.47 61 ✗ C
200L FCHPD3200 200 40 235 1444 545 2.97 1.55 65 ✓ C
250L FCHPD3250 250 45 289 1752 545 2.97 1.85 77 ✓ C
300L FCHPD3300 300 50 330 1975 545 2.97 2.13 89 ✓ C
400L FCHPD4400 400 78 455 1640  690 4 2.20 92 ✓ C
500L FCHPD4500 500 94 556 1995  690 4 2.42 101 ✓ C
600L FCHPD4600 600 105 637 2190  690 4 2.68 112 ✓ C
Immersion heater: 120 to 300 have 1 immersion heater, 400 to 600 have 2 immersion heaters.
10
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Heat Pump Slimline Pre Plumbed

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPPN2120 FCHPPN2120X 120 33 158 1270 475 1.61 1.25 52 ✗ B
150L FCHPPN2150 FCHPPN2150X 150 39 194 1535 475 1.61 1.42 59 ✗ B
170L FCHPPN2170 FCHPPN2170X 170 45 215 1710 475 2.08 1.70 71 ✗ C
200L FCHPPN2200 FCHPPN2200X 200 48 248 1980 475 2.08 1.80 75 ✓ C
*Please add 150mm to front of cylinder for pipework / pumps and controls to provide overall dimensions.
11
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
Heat Pump Slimline FLO

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPS3120 120 32 151 1270 475 1.61 1.25 52 ✗ B
150L FCHPS3150 150 34 184 1535 475 1.61 1.42 59 ✗ B
170L FCHPS3170 170 37 207 1710 475 2.08 1.70 71 ✗ C
200L FCHPS3200 200 41 241 1980 475 2.08 1.80 75 ✓ C
12
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Heat Pump and Buffer Combined
Pre Plumbed Options

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
180L FCHPT2180 180 39 208 1314 545 2.08 1.47 61 ✗ C
200L FCHPT2200 200 44 241 1444 545 2.97 1.55 71 ✓ C
250L FCHPT2250 250 46 295 1752 545 2.97 1.85 83 ✓ C
300L FCHPT2300 300 48 336 1975 545 2.97 2.13 94 ✓ C
400L FCHPT2400 400 55 461 1640  690 2.97 2.29 92 ✓ C
500L FCHPT2500 500 58 562 1995  690 4 2.42 101 ✓ C
600L FCHPT2600 600 67 643 2190  690 4 2.68 112 ✓ C
Heat Pump Horizontal
15
FLO
W

full (KG)
Width
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss
Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
180L FCHPH3180 180 43 202 1314 545 2.08 1.89 79 ✓ C
200L FCHPH3200 200 49 235 1444 545 2.08 2.01 84 ✓ C
250L FCHPH3250 250 53 289 1752 545 2.97 2.16 90 ✓ C
300L FCHPH3300 300 57 330 1975 545 2.97 2.35 98 ✓ C
Duplex Stainless
Steel Buffers
Our complimentary family of universal
buffer stores from 50ltr to 600ltr.

Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
kWh/ 24h WATTS
50L FCBVS0050 50 18 68  498 545 #N/A #N/A
Slim 60L FCNBV0060 60 20 80 744 475 1.02 43
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
90L FCBVS0090 90 19 109 747 545 1.10 46 B
Slim 90L FCNBV0090 90 21 111 1007 475 1.14 48 C
18
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Buffer 120L - 180L
Buffer 200L - 600L

Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
Slimline Diameter Model
120L FCNBV0120 120 25 145 1270 475 1.37 57 C
150L FCNBV0150 150 29 179 1535 475 1.60 67 C
170L FCNBV0170 170 33 203 1710 475 1.70 71 C
200L FCNBV0200 200 37 237 1980 475 1.80 75 C
Standard Diameter Model
120L FCBVS0120 120 23 143 945 545 1.20 50 B
150L FCBVS0150 150 27 177 1130 545 1.32 55 B
180L FCBVS0180 180 31 201 1314 545 1.63 68 C
200L FCBVS0200 200 35 235 1444 545 1.70 71 C
250L FCBVS0250 250 40 290 1752 545 1.99 83 C
300L FCBVS0300 300 45 335 1975 545 2.26 94 C
400L FCBVS0400 400 51 431 1640  690 1.95 81 C
500L FCBVS0500 500 54 529 1995  690 2.31 96 C
600L FCBVS0600 600 63 633 2190  690 2.62 109 C
NEW
IMPROVED
SPECIFICATION
Plumbing, Heating

PV
 S
ys
te
m
 P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
Solar iBoost Usage
House Baseload
Time of the day
Description Code
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 90L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0090PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 120L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0120PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 150L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0150PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 180L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0180PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 200L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0200PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 250L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0250PV
FlowCyl Direct Unvented 300L Solar iBoost+ FCDIR0300PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 120L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3120PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 150L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3150PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 180L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3180PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 200L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3200PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 250L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3250PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 300L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3300PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 400L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3400PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 500L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3500PV
FlowCyl Heat Pump Unvented 600L Solar iBoost+ FCHPD3600PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 90L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0090PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 120L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0120PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 150L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0150PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 180L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0180PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 200L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0200PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 250L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0250PV
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented 300L Solar iBoost+ FCIND0300PV
SO
LAR PV
 - iBO
O